Ruggedly designed with die cast aluminum body and
polycarbonate lens. NEMA4X and NSF certified.
Colour Selectable fixture allows Installer to choose
between 3500K/4000K/5000K at the time of installation.
The Lumen adjustable fixture allows Installer to select
between 3 wattage settings:
RH1S-LED100A60 - 100W/80W/60W
RH1S-LED150A100 - 150W/120W/100W

LED Round Highbay
RH1S H VK BLK DIM PCL FS N4X
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED100A60
LED150A100
Voltage
H - 120-347V VK-Colour
Selectable
(3500K/
4000K/
5000K)
Colour Temp. Finish
BLK - Matte
Black
Dimming
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
Lens
PCL -
Polycarbonate
Lens
NSF
Certification
FS - NSF
NEMA 4X
Certification
N4X - NEMA 4X
STOCK CODES
RH1S-LED100A60-H-VK-BLK-DIM-PCL-FS-N4X
RH1S-LED150A100-H-VK-BLK-DIM-PCL-FS-N4X
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.  | 1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 01 | 2025 2
081610
081611
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
002374 -  RH1S STEEL WIRE GUARD
080909 - MICROWAVE SENSOR
                  (50ft max height)
081300 - PIR SENSOR 1 (20ft max height)
081837 - PIR SENSOR 2 (40ft max height)
All motion sensors can be used as dimmer
only.
081618 - RH1S ALUMINUM REFLECTOR
081620 - RH1S POLYCARBONATE
REFLECTOR (CLEAR PRISMATIC)
080970 - MOTION SENSOR REMOTE
CONTROL
0081622 - RH1S/RH2S POLYCARBONATE
REFLECTOR COVER
084210 - HIGHBAY BLUETOOTH PIR
MOTION/DLH SENSOR & ADAPTER
002327 - JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT BLK
002386 - JUNCTION BOX PENDANT KIT BLK
W/AWNR*
140748 - M10-1/2" NPT ADAPTER NICKEL
PLATED IRON BLK
080564 - RH1S YOKE BLK
140750 - M10-3/4" NPT ADAPTER NICKEL
PLATED IRON BLK
002318 - 40W 120-347V EMERGENCY
BATTERY BACKUP BLK
*Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only (A-WN-D01-RF-BL) is installed in the junction box. Gateway and controller not included.
RH1S-LED
LED Round Highbay
DIMENSIONS:
YOKE
7.14in
181.27mm
4.65in
118.03mm
M10 THREAD
11.02in
280mm